Bid Tabulation for 30", 27", and 18" Interceptor Lining

Upon evaluation of the Quality Assurance Plans and Price Submittals, SAK Construction, LLC was determined to have the lowest and best bid and the

project will be awarded to them.

Contractor

SAK
Construction

Insituform

Technologies USA

Blue Nile Contractors

Ric-Man Construction

Quantities

Mobilization

LS

S 9,400.00

24,000.00

9,033.00

74,000.00

Clearing / grubbing, access
roads, MH access /
reconstruction, restoration
[ROW access provided by
Belton MO]

LS

S 50,000.00

104,000.00

25,197.00

261,200.00

30-inch sanitary sewer
rehabilitated by CIPP method (x
15mm)

3429 LF

$ 316,325.25

353,187.00

495,319.05

480,060.00

27-inch sanitary sewer
rehabilitated by CIPP method (x
15mm)

5598 LF

S 491,224.50

498,222.00

674,559.00

716,544.00

18-inch sanitary sewer
rehabilitated by CIPP method (x
9mm)

2837 LF

S 160,999.75

130,502.00

164,546.00

235,471.00

Bypass Pumping

50 Days

S 25,000.00

107,500.00

47,500.00

92,500.00

Media of internal inspection pre
and post sanitary sewer
rehabilitation

LS

$ 115,000.00

81,000.00

14,912.00

5,000.00

Total

$ 1,167,949.50

W

1,298,411.00

1,431,066.05

1,864,775.00

Average QAP Score /50

43.4

45.4

30.9

15.8

All Bid Documents Included

Attended Pre-Bid Meeting




