## Bid Tabulation for 30", 27", and 18" Interceptor Lining

Upon evaluation of the Quality Assurance Plans and Price Submittals, SAK Construction, LLC was determined to have the lowest and best bid and the project will be awarded to them.

			SAK		Insituform				
Contractor		С	Construction	1	Technologies USA		Blue Nile Contractors		Ric-Man Construction
	Quantities								
Mobilization	LS	\$	9,400.00	\$	24,000.00	\$	9,033.00	\$	74,000.00
Clearing / grubbing, access roads, MH access / reconstruction, restoration [ROW access provided by Belton MO]	LS	\$	50,000.00	\$	104,000.00	\$	25,197.00	\$	261,200.00
30-inch sanitary sewer rehabilitated by CIPP method (x 15mm)	3429 LF	\$	316,325.25	\$	353,187.00	\$	495,319.05	\$	480,060.00
27-inch sanitary sewer rehabilitated by CIPP method (x 15mm)	5598 LF	\$	491,224.50	\$	498,222.00	\$	674,559.00	\$	716,544.00
18-inch sanitary sewer rehabilitated by CIPP method (x 9mm)	2837 LF	\$	160,999.75	\$	130,502.00	\$	164,546.00	\$	235,471.00
Bypass Pumping	50 Days	\$	25,000.00	\$	107,500.00	\$	47,500.00	\$	92,500.00
Media of internal inspection pre and post sanitary sewer rehabilitation	LS	\$	115,000.00	\$	81,000.00	\$	14,912.00	\$	5,000.00
Total	-	\$ :	1,167,949.50	\$	1,298,411.00	\$	1,431,066.05	\$	1,864,775.00
Average QAP Score /50			43.4		45.4		30.9		15.8
All Bid Documents Included		Χ		Χ		Х		Χ	
Attended Pre-Bid Meeting		Χ		Χ		Χ		Χ	